
CALSTOCK TRIPS - 2026

2026 TRIP TYPE Departs 
Plymouth

(NEW) 
SALTASH

Pick Up

Depart 
Calstock 

(after 1 Hour Stop-over)

(NEW) 
SALTASH
Drop Off

Arrive 
Plymouth

Tuesday 14th April Calstock 13:00 13:45 16:00 17:00 18:00

Thursday 16th April Calstock 14:45 15:30 17:45 18:45 19:45

Wednesday 29th April Calstock 14:15 15:00 17:15 18:15 19:15

Wednesday 13th May Calstock 12:45 13:30 15:45 16:45 17:45

Saturday 16th May Calstock 14:45 15:30 17:45 18:45 19:45

Wednesday  27th May Calstock 13:00 13:45 16:00 17:00 18:00

Saturday 30th May Calstock 14:45 15:30 17:45 18:45 19:45

Thursday 11th June Calstock 12:15 13:00 15:15 16:15 17:15

Saturday 13th June *Calstock JAZZ Cruise 13:45 14:30 16:45 17:45 18:45

Sunday 14th June Calstock 14:30 15:15 17:30 18:30 19:30

Saturday 27th June Calstock 14:15 15:00 17:15 18:15 19:15

Monday 29th June Calstock 15:15 16:00 18:15 19:15 20:15

Friday 10th July Calstock 11:30 12:15 14:30 15:30 16:30

Sunday 12th July Calstock 13:30 14:15 16:30 17:30 18:30

Tuesday 14th July Calstock 15:00 15:45 18:00 19:00 20:00

Thursday 16th July *Sunset Calstock 16:45 17:30 19:45 20:45 21:45

Sunday 26th July Calstock 13:45 14:30 16:45 17:45 18:45

Tuesday 28th July Calstock 14:45 15:30 17:45 18:45 19:45

Thursday 30th July *Sunset Calstock 16:00 16:45 19:00 20:00 21:00

Sunday 9th August Calstock 12:45 13:30 15:45 16:45 17:45

Tuesday 11th August Calstock 14:15 15:00 17:15 18:15 19:15

Monday 24th August Calstock 13:15 14:00 16:15 17:15 18:15

Wednesday 26th August Calstock 14:30 15:15 17:30 18:30 19:30

Saturday 29th August *Sunset Calstock 16:00 16:45 19:00 20:00 21:00

Tuesday 8th September Calstock 13:30 14:15 16:30 17:30 18:30

Friday 11th September   *Sunset Calstock 15:15 16:00 18:15 19:15 20:15

Wednesday 23rd September Calstock 13:30 14:15 16:30 17:30 18:30

Saturday 26th September *Sunset Calstock 15:00 15:45 18:00 19:00 20:00

Thursday 8th October Calstock 13:30 14:15 16:30 17:30 18:30

Thursday 22nd October Calstock 12:30 13:15 15:30 16:30 17:30

 SUNSET CALSTOCK CRUISE: 
Departing later than our normal daytime Calstock Cruise, this is a perfect summers evening voyage. 


